Low mercury, energy
savings.
PL-T Triple 4-Pin Base
Philips Linear Compact Fluorescent Lamps offer designers, specifiers and end-users
new levels of efficiencies and versatility in sizes,configurations and application
possibilities. With so many elegant fixtures available to complement their small size,
high light output and advanced technology, Philips Energy Advantage lamps are fast
becoming the preferred choice when maximum effciency and sleek design solutions

Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) 1.4 mg
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927911082750 PL-T 32W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-3
927911083050 PL-T 32W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-3
927911083550 PL-T 32W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-3
927911084150 PL-T 32W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24Q-3
927911482720 PL-T 42W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-4
927911483020 PL-T 42W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-4
927911483520 PL-T 42W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-4
927911484120 PL-T 42W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-4
927914083520 PL-T 57W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-5
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927914084020 PL-T 57W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-5
927910583050 PL-T 18W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24Q-2
927910583550 PL-T 18W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-2
927910584150 PL-T 18W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-2
927910982750 PL-T 26W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-3
927910983050 PL-T 26W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24Q-3
927910983550 PL-T 26W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-3
927910984150 PL-T 26W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX24q-3
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Color Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(Rated) (Min)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
927911082750 PL-T 32W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Incandescent White 2700 K 82 - 68.2 lm/W 2,250 lm
927911083050 PL-T 32W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Warm White (WW) 3000 K >80 - 68.2 lm/W 2,250 lm
927911083550 PL-T 32W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO White (WH) 3500 K 82 - 68.2 lm/W 2,250 lm
927911084150 PL-T 32W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Cool White (CW) 4100 K 80 - 68.2 lm/W 2,250 lm
927911482720 PL-T 42W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Incandescent White 2700 K 82 80 lm/W - 3,200 lm
927911483020 PL-T 42W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Warm White (WW) 3000 K >80 80 lm/W - 3,200 lm
927911483520 PL-T 42W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO White (WH) 3500 K 82 80 lm/W - 3,200 lm
927911484120 PL-T 42W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Cool White (CW) 4100 K 82 80 lm/W - 3,200 lm

PL-T Triple 4-Pin Base
3Product family leaflet, 2023, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(Rated) (Min)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
927910983050 PL-T 26W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Warm White (WW) 3000 K >80 - 64.8 lm/W 1,750 lm
927910983550 PL-T 26W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO White (WH) 3500 K 82 - 64.8 lm/W 1,750 lm
927910984150 PL-T 26W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO Cool White (CW) 4100 K 80 - 64.8 lm/W 1,750 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
927911082750 PL-T 32W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 33.0 W
927911083050 PL-T 32W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 33.0 W
927911083550 PL-T 32W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 33.0 W
927911084150 PL-T 32W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 32 W
927911482720 PL-T 42W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 38.0 W
927911483020 PL-T 42W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 38.0 W
927911483520 PL-T 42W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 38.0 W
927911484120 PL-T 42W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 38.0 W
927914083520 PL-T 57W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 51.0 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Power
Consumption
927914084020 PL-T 57W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.320 A 51.0 W
927910583050 PL-T 18W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.225 A 18 W
927910583550 PL-T 18W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.225 A 18.0 W
927910584150 PL-T 18W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.225 A 18.0 W
927910982750 PL-T 26W/827/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.335 A 27.0 W
927910983050 PL-T 26W/830/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.335 A 26 W
927910983550 PL-T 26W/835/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.335 A 27.0 W
927910984150 PL-T 26W/841/A/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.335 A 27.0 W
PL-T Triple 4-Pin Base
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or